
PUBLIC S 

Registration 

Grade I to VIl 
Pre-Nursery, Nursery, KG 

Grade VI 

Grade I to Il|| 

Caution Money (Refundable) 

Pre-Nursery, Nursery, KG 

Grade IV-VI 

Grade VI|-VIII 

Swimming 

MOOL 

Transport Fee 

Particulars 

Note: 

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FEE PARTICULARS OF SESSION 2025-2026 

Jamui Town (Within 10 kms) 

Annual and Miscellaneous Activity Charges 

Outside Jamui Town (Within 15kms) 

JAMUI -SIKANDRA ROAD, JAMUI PIN-811307 
Registration No:- 238152 7202436113809 

Email: info @apsjamui.com |Mob:-9031623601/ 02 

Admission Fee New Students (Non-Refundable) 

Outside Jamui Town (Within 25 kms) 

500 

PRINCIPAL 

15000 

15000 

18000 

10000 

Tuition Fees (Mothly) 
2950 

3250 

3550 

3950 

300 (Will be applicable in concern months only) 
Annual Fees 

5000 

1550 (Monthly) 
1850 (Monthly) 
2250 (Monthly) 

1. Fee may be deposited by online or by Cash at the school campus only. For IMPS/NEFT/RTGS, our account 
details are as follows: SBI, MAIN BRANCH JAMUI, A/C 43050546993, IFSC SBIN0000097 

2. All payments to the school are to be made in favour of "Ashoka Public School" payable at Jamui. 
3. Please obtain proper receipts against payment made to the school. 

Amount 

4. Parents making payments online must share the UTR number to generate the receipt. 
5. Fees once deposited are nonrefundable except caution money and hostel security. 
6. All school fees are to be deposited monthly as per the given schedule; 

During admission, one month's tuition fees are to be deposited along with the other fees. 
Monthly fees are to be paid before the 10h of every month without a late fine except in March, which 
would be by the 5th of March. 

7. For new admission of any sibling child, 50% caution money will be taken. 

Fees paid after the 10h will be charged 10 rupees as a daily fine except in March, where the fine would 
be imposed after the 5h of March 10 rupees daily. 
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