

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

JAMUI -SIKANDRA ROAD, JAMUI PIN-811307

Registration No:- 2381527202436113809 Email: info@apsjamui.com | Mob:-9031623601/ 02

FEE PARTICULARS OF SESSION 2025-2026

Particulars	Amount	
Admission Fee New Students (Non-Refundable)		
Registration	500	
Pre-Nursery, Nursery, KG	15000	
Grade I to VII	15000	
Grade VIII	18000	
Caution Money (Refundable)	10000	
Tuition Fees (Monthly)		
Pre-Nursery, Nursery, KG	2950	
Grade I to III	3250	
Grade IV-VI	3550	
Grade VII-VIII	3950	
Swimming	300 (Will be applicable in concern months only)	
Annual Fees		
Annual and Miscellaneous Activity Charges	5000	

Transport Fee		
Jamui Town (Within 10 kms)	1550 (Monthly)	
Outside Jamui Town (Within 15kms)	1850 (Monthly)	
Outside Jamui Town (Within 25 kms)	2250 (Monthly)	

Note:

- Fee may be deposited by online or by Cash at the school campus only. For IMPS/NEFT/RTGS, our account details are as follows: SBI, MAIN BRANCH JAMUI, A/C 43050546993, IFSC SBIN0000097
- 2. All payments to the school are to be made in favour of "Ashoka Public School" payable at Jamui.
- 3. Please obtain proper receipts against payment made to the school.
- 4. Parents making payments online must share the UTR number to generate the receipt.
- 5. Fees once deposited are nonrefundable except caution money and hostel security.
- 6. All school fees are to be deposited monthly as per the given schedule;
 - > During admission, one month's tuition fees are to be deposited along with the other fees.
 - Monthly fees are to be paid before the 10th of every month without a late fine except in March, which would be by the 5th of March.
 - Fees paid after the 10th will be charged 10 rupees as a daily fine except in March, where the fine would be imposed after the 5th of March 10 rupees daily.
- 7. For new admission of any sibling child, 50% caution money will be taken.

PRINCIPAL